
Cefn Summer 2015 Booking in form 	

Return form to:cefnarea@gmail.com or post Cheque payable to ‘F&D hunt PC cern area’  

Lindsey Howatson Plas Y Bryn, Llansannan, Denbigh,Conwy, LL16 5HU  Mobile 07796893300. 

!
Email Address : ……………………………………………………………………………… Contact No………………………………………………………………… 

!
Riders Name……………………………Age…………….Abilities/test achieved……………………………………………………………………………   

!
Riders Name……………………………Age…………….Abilities/test achieved……………………………………………………………………………  

!
Riders Name……………………………Age…………….Abilities/test achieved…………………………………………………………………………… 

!
WORKING RALLIES FOR ALL ABILITIES, INCLUDING LEAD REIN – PLEASE INDICATE ON FORM IF 

YOUR SON/DAUGHTER IS ON LEAD REIN. INSTRUCTORS WILL VARY 

!
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Cefn Area  

Detach & retain for your records, Please give at least 48 hours notice in case of cancellation, otherwise you 

will be charged for the rally. 

Date £6 Riders names £6

Sunday 25th May Sunday 5th July 

Monday 8th June Monday 13th July 

Monday 15th June 
Monday 17th 

August 

Monday 22nd  June 
Sunday 30th 

August 

Sunday 28th June Sunday 30th Sept

TOTAL    Total 

Sunday 25th May Sunday 28th June Monday 17th August 

Monday 8th June Sunday 5th July Sunday 30th August 

Monday 15th June Monday 13th July 
Sunday 20th September 14 

Monday 22nd  June Monday 20th July 


